
LPEA Working Groups | Accounting & Valuation
Technical Committee Chairs

First Name Last Name Company

1 Alan Dundon Alter Domus

2 Laurent Ricci Alter Domus

3 Emilie Morette Astorg Asset Management S.àr.l.

4 Christophe Darche Atoz S.A.

5 Daniel Croisé BDO Tax and Accounting

6 Sabine Doyen Caceis Bank Luxembourg 

7 Jean-Christophe Gladek Canada Pension Plan Investment Board

8 Livio Gambardella Capita Fiduciary S.A.

9 Diana Meyel Cipio Partners

10 Nick Tabone Deloitte

11 Alexandre Prost-Gargoz Deloitte Tax & Consulting

12 Christophe Vandendorpe Ernst & Young

13 Daniel Beck Ernst & Young

14 Michel Feider Ernst & Young

15 Olivier Jordant Ernst & Young

16 Marc Gendebien Expon Capital

17 Christoph Tschepe Field Point

18 Ralph Bourgnon Grant Thornton Weber & Bontemps

19 Benoît Chéron IDI Emerging Markets

20 Eckart Vogler Investindustrial (Bi-Invest Advisors)  

21 Simon Henin IPES

22 Yves Courtois KPMG

23 David Nordlund KPMG

24 Fabrice Leonardi KPMG

25 Thierry Ravasio KPMG

26 Wenda Jacamon KPMG

27 Willi Ehses Mangrove Capital Partners

28 David Harrison Marguerite Adviser

29 Thierry Salagnac Mazars Luxembourg

30 Sean Murray Orangefield Luxembourg S.A.

31 Véronique Lefebvre PWC

32 Vincent Ball PWC

33 Claude Crauser United International Management

34 Reeba Nachtegaele Vistra

35 Irina Svinar VIY Managers S.àr.l.

36 François Brouxel Wildgen, Partners in Law

mailto:jgladek@ccpib.com


LPEA Working Groups | Market Intelligence & Training
Technical Committee Chair

First Name Last Name Company

1 Sébastien Binard Arendt & Medernach

2 Frank Lang EIF

3 Alban Aubree Ernst & Young

4 Rajaa Mekouar Fuchs & Associés

5 Philippe Neefs KPMG Luxembourg

6 Nicolas Gauzès Linklaters

7 Philippe Barthelemy Mazars ATO S.A.

8 Maarten Verjans PwC

9 Luca Gallinelli SGG



LPEA Working Groups | Legal
Technical Committee Chairs

First Name Last Name Company

1 Philippe Thiebaud Allen & Overy Luxembourg

2 Renaud Graas Allen & Overy, S.C.S.

3 Richard Ledain Santiago Allen & Overy, S.C.S.

4 Sara Speed AlterDomus 

5 Camille Bourke Arendt & Medernach

6 Carsten Opitz Arendt & Medernach

7 Laurent Schummer Arendt & Medernach

8 Marc Elvinger Arendt & Medernach

9 Michael Jonas Arendt & Medernach

10 Sébastien Binard Arendt & Medernach

11 Jérémy Schaeffer Atoz S.A.

12 Claudio Padovan Aztec Group

13 Jean-François Findling Baker & McKenzie Luxembourg

14 Ludovic Samonini Baker & McKenzie Luxembourg

15 Lucienne Andring Banque de Luxembourg

16 Philippe Belche Banque de Luxembourg

17 Frédéric Lemoine Bonn & Schmitt

18 Linda Harroch Bonn Steichen & Partners

19 Daphné Charbonner Bridgepoint 

20 Stéphane Sabella Capita Fiduciary S.A.

21 Gautier Laurent Cinven Luxembourg S.àr.l.

22 Christophe Clément Clément & Avocats

23 Théodore J. Fisher Clément & Avocats

24 Katia Gauzès Clifford Chance

25 Dunja Pralong-Damjanovic Clifford Chance

26 Hélène Arvis D. Law S.àr.l. (Deloitte)

27 Jean-Philippe Drescher D. Law S.àr.l. (Deloitte)

28 Audrey Vangramberen Deloitte

29 Raphaël Louage Deloitte

30 Delphine Tempé Dentons (OPF)

31 Jeannette Vaude-Perrin Dentons (OPF)

32 Mathilde Lattard Dentons (OPF)

33 Yoanna Stefanova Dentons (OPF)

34 Catherine Pogorzelski DLA Piper

35 Katia Panichi Elvinger Hoss Prussen

36 Anne Baudoin Elvinger Hoss Prussen

37 Cintia Martins-Costa Elvinger Hoss Prussen

38 Florian Bonne Elvinger Hoss Prussen

39 Linda Funck Elvinger Hoss Prussen

40 Mariya Gadzhalova Elvinger Hoss Prussen

41 Olivia Moessner Elvinger Hoss Prussen

42 Toinon Hoss Elvinger Hoss Prussen

43 Xavier Le Sourne Elvinger Hoss Prussen

44 Martin Hollywood Ernst & Young

45 Mathieu Volckrick Ernst & Young

46 Olivier Jordant Ernst & Young

47 Joana Pecenik European Investment Fund

48 Marcel Müller-Marbach European Investment Fund

49 Olivier Wuidar European Investment Fund



50 Gérard Neiens Hogan Lovells (Luxembourg) LLP

51 Pierre Reuter Hogan Lovells (Luxembourg) LLP

52 Stéphane Pesch IPES

53 Alexandrine Armstrong-Cerfontaine King & Wood Mallesons

54 Nicolas Gauzès Linklaters

55 Silke Bernard Linklaters

56 Patrick Steinhauser Lone Star Capital investments S.àr.l.

57 Marc Meyers Loyens & Loeff

58 Thibaut Partsch Loyens & Loeff

59 Michael Rabinowicz Mangrove Capital Partners

60 Adrian Pawelec Marguerite Adviser S.A.

61 Max Welbes MNKS

62 François Pfister Ogier

63 Vanessa Camilleri Partners Group (Luxembourg) S.A.

64 Séverine Michel Permira Luxembourg S.àr.l.

65 Jean-Yves Lhommel PwC

66 Marie Amet-Hermes Riverside S.àr.l.

67 Arnaud Bon SGG

68 Habiba Boughaba SGG

69 Laurent Jouret Sofina Private Equity

70 David B. Dwyer  State Street Services (Luxembourg) S.A.

71 Fernando Tomé Trilantic Capital Partners

72 Ute Brauer Warburg Pincus



LPEA Working Groups | Promotion
Technical Committee Chairs

First Name Last Name Company

1 Enrico Brizzi Allen & Overy Luxembourg 

2 Philippe Leclercq Alter Domus

3 Pierre Beissel Arendt & Medernach

4 Salla Komulainen Astris S.àr.l.

5 Vivien  Horvath Atoz S.A.

6 Robert Munday BIL Manage Invest S.A.

7 Nicolas Palate Caceis

8 Pascal Hernalsteen Caceis Bank Luxembourg

9 Helena Quinn Capita Fiduciary S.A.

10 Livio Gambardella Capita Fiduciary S.A.

11 Laurent Hengesch Carey S.A.

12 Alexandre Prost-Gargoz Deloitte Tax & Consulting

13 Catherine Pogorzerlski DLA Piper

14 Sophie Laguesse Elvinger Hoss  Prussen

15 Carmen Von Nell Breuning Ernst & Young Services S.A.

16 Laurent Capolaghi Ernst & Young Services S.A.

17 Tom Loesch Etude Loesch

18 Rajaa Mekouar Fuchs & Associés

19 Bertrand Manhe Genii Capital S.A.

20 Thorsten Steffen Grant Thornton Abax Investment Services

21 Nicolas Bernhardt ING Luxembourg S.A.

22 Stéphane Pesch Ipes (Luxembourg) S.A.

23 Jane Wilkinson KPMG

24 Karan Ramphul KPMG

25 François Mousel PwC

26 Valérie Tixier PwC

27 Frédéric Bock RBS

28 Gabriella Huber Royalton Partners

29 Nigel Williams Royalton Partners

30 Christoph Kossmann SGG

31 Anja Grenner SGG 

32 Delphine Madar Société Générale Securities Services

33 Stéphanie Delperdange Sofina Private Equity

34 Charles Alexandre Houillon Vistra



LPEA Working Groups | Tax - General Direct Tax

Technical Committee Chairs

First Name Last Name Company

1 Patrick Mischo Allen & Overy SCS

2 Jacques Wantz Allen & Overy SCS

3 Alain Goebel Arendt & Medernach

4 Thierry Lesage Arendt & Medernach

5 Bénédicte Moens-Colleaux Astorg Asset Management S.àr.l

6 Hugues Henaff Atoz Tax Advisers

7 Ganash Lokanathen Aztec Group

8 Amar Hamouche Baker & McKenzie

9 André Pesch Baker & McKenzie

10 Gerdy Roose BDO Tax & Accounting, Société Anonyme

11 Anne Selbert Bonn & Schmitt

12 Alain Steichen Bonn Steichen & Partners

13 Christine Beernaerts Bonn Steichen & Partners

14 Davy Beaucé Bridgepoint

15 Jean-Christophe Gladek Canada Pension Plan Investment Board

16 Stéphanie Lahaye Capita Fiduciary

17 Livio Gambardella Capita Fiduciary

18 Danièle Arendt Cinven

19 Christophe Clément Clément & Avocats

20 Olympe Alexandre Clément & Avocats

21 Maxime Budzin Clifford Chance

22 Andrea Santini CVC Capital Partners

23 Marianne Spanos CVC Capital Partners

24 David Capocci Deloitte

25 Raymond Krawczykowski Deloitte

26 Raphaël Louage Deloitte

27 Dirk Richter Elvinger Hoss  Prussen

28 Elisabeth Adam Elvinger Hoss  Prussen

29 Nicolas Gillet EY

30 Katrin Lakebrink EY

31 Koenraad De Witte EY

32 Martin Hollywood EY

33 Gerard Neiens Hogan Lovells 

34 Benoît Cheron IDI Emerging Markets

35 Audrey Legrand  King & Wood Mallesons SJ Berwin

36 Bidoli Giuliano KPMG Luxembourg 

37 Julien Bieber KPMG Luxembourg 

38 Aurélie Clementz Linklaters

39 Olivier Van Ermengem Linklaters

40 Cécile Henlé Loyens & Loeff



41 Peter Moons Loyens & Loeff

42 Raquel Guevara MNKS 

43 Marie-Hélène Emond Monitor Clipper Partners 

44 Caroline Bormans Ogier

45 François Pfister Ogier

46 Wilke Jongman Orangefield 

47 Helena Wegert Partners Group (Luxembourg) S.A.

48 Laurent Grençon PricewaterhouseCoopers

49 Christine Casanova PricewaterhouseCoopers

50 Vincent Lebrun PricewaterhouseCoopers

51 Parmentier Peter Riverside

52 Betty Prudhomme SGG

53 Irina Svinar VIY Managers S.àr.l. 

54 Jean-Yves Héméry Wendel Group



LPEA Working Groups | Tax - VAT

Technical Committee Chair

First Name Last Name Company

1 Julie Carbiener Allen & Overy SCS

2 Bruno Gasparotto Arendt & Medernach

3 Sophie Weyten Arendt & Medernach

4 Christophe Plainchamp Atoz

5 Ganash Lokanathen Aztec Financial Services (Luxembourg) S.A.

6 Ludovic Deflandre Baker & McKenzie

7 Erwan Loquet BDO Tax & Accounting, Société Anonyme 

8 Alain Steichen Bonn Steichen & Partners

9 Christine Beernaerts Bonn Steichen & Partners

10 Sophie Siniciali Capita Fiduciary

11 Andrea Santini CVC Capital Partners

12 Danièle Arendt Cinven

13 Christophe Clément Clément & Avocats

14 Maxime Budzin Clifford Chance

15 Andrea Santini CVC Capital Partners

16 Christian Deglas Deloitte

17 Tussiot Cédric Deloitte

18 Michel Lambion Deloitte

19 Olivier Gaston-Braud Elvinger Hoss Prussen

20 Jacques Verschaffel EY

21 Olivier Lambert EY

22 Gerard Neiens Hogan Lovells 

23 Benoît Cheron IDI Emerging Markets

24 Audrey Legrand  King & Wood Mallesons SJ Berwin

25 Caroline Haudeville KPMG Tax 

26 Laurence Lhote KPMG Tax 

27 Guido de Wit Linklaters

28 Thierry Charon Loyens & Loeff

29 Caroline Bormans Ogier

30 François Pfister Ogier

31 Julie Bronzi PricewaterhouseCoopers

32 Laurent Grençon PricewaterhouseCoopers

33 Parmentier Peter Riverside

34 Jean-Yves Héméry Wendel Group



LPEA Working Groups | Tax - BEPS

Technical Committee Chair

First Name Last Name Company

1 Paul Berna Allen & Overy

2 Hugues Hénaff Atoz

3 Ganash Lokanathen

4 Gerdy Roose BDO Tax & Accounting, Société Anonyme

5 Christine Beernaerts Bonn Steichen & Partners

6 Davy Beaucé Bridgepoint

7 Stéphanie Lahaye Capita Fiduciary

8 Laurent Gautier Cinven

9 Christophe Clément Clément & Avocats

10 Jean-Baptiste Duez CVC Capital Partners

11 Marianne Spanos CVC Capital Partners

12 Raphaël Louage Deloitte

13 Elisabeth Adam Elvinger Hoss Prussen

14 Martin Hollywood EY

15 Julien Bieber KPMG Luxembourg, Société coopérative

16 Aurélie Clementz Linklaters LLP, Luxembourg 

17 Frank van Kuijk Loyens & Loeff Luxembourg Sàrl

18 Marie-Hélène Emond Monitor Clipper Partners 

19 Christine Casanova PricewaterhouseCoopers

20 Maarten Verjans PwC



LPEA Working Groups | Tax - Domestic Tax Reform

Technical Committee Chair

First Name Last Name Company

1 Jacques Wantz Allen & Overy

2 Jean-Michel Chamonard Atoz

3 André Pesch Baker McKenzie

4 Jean-Dominique Morelli BDO Tax & Accounting, Société Anonyme 

5 Anne Selbert Bonn & Schmitt

6 Gaëlle Felly Bonn & Schmitt

7 Davy Beaucé Bridgepoint

8 Stéphanie Lahaye Capita Fiduciary

9 Danièle Arendt Cinven

10 Marco Haarsma CVC Capital Partners

11 Elisabeth Adam Elvinger Hoss  Prussen

12 Dirk Richter Elvinger Hoss  Prussen

13 Alain Rodermann Exponcapital

14 Katrin Lakebrink EY

15 Christian Daws EY

16 Audrey Legrand  King & Wood Mallesons SJ Berwin

17 Giuliano Bidoli KPMG Luxembourg, Société coopérative

18 Frédéric Selleslagh KPMG Luxembourg, Société coopérative

19 Olivier Van Ermengem Linklaters LLP, Luxembourg

20 Cécile Henlé Loyens & Loeff Luxembourg Sàrl

21 Luc Petit PwC

22 Irina Svinar VIY Managers S.àr.l.



LPEA Working Groups | Tax - FATCA

Technical Committee Chair

First Name Last Name Company

1 Paul Berna Allen & Overy

2 Gilles Sturbois Atoz

3 Sylvie Maestri BDO Tax & Accounting, Société Anonyme

4 Katharina Schiffmann Bonn & Schmitt

5 Davy Beaucé Bridgepoint

6 Maxime Budzin Clifford Chance

7 Andrea Santini CVC Capital Partners

8 Marianne Spanos CVC Capital Partners

9 Alain Verbeken Deloitte

10 Isabelle Gervais Elvinger Hoss  Prussen

11 Christian Daws EY

12 Patrice Fritsch EY

13 Magdalena Mozdzierz King & Wood Mallesons SJ Berwin

14 Emilien Lebas KPMG Luxembourg, Société coopérative

15 Gérard Laures KPMG Luxembourg, Société coopérative

16 Matthijs Haarsma Loyens & Loeff

17 Rafael Moll de Alba Loyens & Loeff

18 Caroline Bormans Ogier

19 François Pfister Ogier

20 Kerstin Thinnes PwC

21 Marie Laffont PwC



LPEA Working Groups | Tax - Transfer Pricing

Technical Committee Chair

First Name Last Name Company

1 Sophie Balliet Allen & Overy SCS

2 Oliver Hoor Atoz

3 Antonio Weffer Baker & McKenzie

4 Juergen Raab BDO Tax & Accounting, Société Anonyme 

5 Davy Beaucé Bridgepoint

6 Andrea Santini CVC Capital Partners

7 Isabelle Gervais Elvinger, Hoss & Prussen

8 Nicolas Gillet EY

8 Philippe Neefs KPMG Luxembourg, Société coopérative

10 Patrick Steinhauser Lone Star

11 Peter Moons Loyens & Loeff Luxembourg Sàrl

12 Etienne Lardet Oaktree Capital

13 Loek de Preter PwC


